
30 Leighton Road

April 20151:100 @ A3 Plan

Proposed Apartment Plans - FF

142 -015
Project No. Drawing No. Revision

Project

Drawing Title

Scale Creation Date Status

Revisions

Notes

Date: Rev: Details:

A R C H I T E C T S
7B ST PANCRAS WAY 
LONDON
NW1 0PB

T E L E P H O N E  + 4 4  (0)20  7042  8335
E M A I L :  INFO@ STUDIOMACKERETH.COM

STUDIO 
MACKERETH

DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS DRAWING

ALL AMBIGUITIES OR DISCREPANCIES 
TO BE REPORTED TO ARCHITECT 
BEFORE COMMENCING

+38.270m

+38.560m

+38.910m

+38.270m

+38.910m

+38.910m

+38.910m

+38.910m

+38.270m

+38.910m

+38.910m

+40.060m
+39.293m

+39.677m

Bike Store

Communal Allotments

Seating &
Sustainable Drainage

skylight

MAISONETTE 1
2-BED MAISONETTE 2

2-BED

MAISONETTE 4
3-BED

MAISONETTE 3
2-BED

MAISONETTE 5
2-BED

LIVE/ WORK 2

LIVE/ WORK 1

Bedroom 3

Bedroom 2
Ensuite

Ensuite

Ensuite

Ensuite

Bathroom

Bathroom

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 1

Ensuite

Ensuite

Ensuite

Ensuite

Ensuite

Ensuite

N

1m0 2m 5m

1:100@ A3
0.5m


	015_142 [Proposed Apartments - First Floor]
	Viewport-8


